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Ogretmen Goriisme Saatleri

*

Teachers Office Hours



Pazartesi / Monday

Ogretmenler / Teachers - Brangi / Subjects

Siniflar / Classes

Goriigme Saati / Office Hours

Ms Tamel Aligiilli
(taligullu@leventschools.org)

9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,

4 12 Diploma Science 08:00-09:00
Dis Smavl_ar ?(.Jr. / Ext. Exam. Officer 12 Diploma Art
Ingilizce / English
Ms Hatice Ersozlii 8;;22:?
(hersozlu@leventschools.org) 08:00-09:00
A . 10 IGCSE
Ingilizce / English
Mr Burak $ekeroglu
{bsekeroglu@leventschools.org) P
Matematik / Mathematics - Mekanik / 11AS Level, 12 A Level 14:00-15:00
Mechanics
Ms Giiray Késeoglu 6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
(gkoseoglu@leventschools.org) 8 L-V-N-T 08:00 - 09:00
ingilizce / English 91GCSE
Ms Esra Ozbay Personn 6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T, 8 L-V-N-T,
(eopersonnn@leventschools.org) 11:30-12:30
L \ 10 IGCSE
ingilizce / English
Ms Samira Ghasemi Tafreshi
-T. 7 N- T, .00 — 09-
(sghasemitafreshi@leventschools.org) 6N-T, 7N-T, 8 N-T 08:00 - 09:00
10 IGCSE
Fransizca / French
Mr Banig Varoglu 8 L-V, 9 IGCSE,
{bvaroglu@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level / 12 A Level 14:00 - 15:00
Matematik / Mathematics 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Mr Amin Shakourloo 6CSE
(ashakourloo@leventschools.org) 10 : .00 —11-
Business / lsletme 11 AS Level / 12 A Level 10:00-11:00
Ms Sara Hassan Kul
(shkul@leventschools.org) 6 L-V-N-T, 08:00 - 09:00
Cografya/Geography 7 L-V-N-T, 8 L-V-N-T
Sosyal Bilgiler / Social Studies
Ms Meryem Deniz Tunag 8 N, 10 IGCSE, 11 AS Level
{mtunac@Ileventschools.org) 12 Diploma Science 14:00 - 15:00

Matematik / Mathematics

12 Diploma Art




Sali / Tuesday

Siniflar / Classes

Goriisme Saati / Office

Ogretmenler / Teachers - Brangi / Subjects Hours
Mr Tolga Cakmak
(tcakmak@Ieier?tschools.org) 11 AS Level
Miidiir Muavini / Deputy Principal 124 Level 10:00 - 11:00
Fizik / Physics
Ms Esra Ozdamar Bagaran
(eozdamar@leventschools.org) 11 AS Leve! . .
Mudir Muavini / Deputy Principal 10:00-11:00
Biyoloji / Biology
Ms Evren Giirbiizer
(egurbuzer@leventschools.org)
Miidlr Muavini / Deputy Principal 10 IGCSE 10:00 - 11:00
Dis Sinavlar Sorumlusu / Ext. Exams Officer
Matematik / Mathematics
Ms Mukaddes Yorgancioglu
(myorgancioglu@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level
Dig Sinavlar Sor. / Ext. Exams Officer — 12 Diploma Science 08:00 —09:00
Yabanci Diller B&l. Bagkani / Head of Foreign 12 Diploma Art
Languages Dept. ingilizce / English
Ms Izlem Demirman
(iatalay@ leventschools.org)
Sosyal Bilimler Bol. Baskani / Head of Social Studies 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 08:00 - 09:00
Dept.
Sosyoloji / Sociology
Ms Sinem Sonat
(ssonat@leventschools.org)
Tarih/Tiirkge Dersler Boliim Bsk. / Head of 6 L'V.;l I-.R/-?NL-';/-N-TI 10:00 — 11:00
Dept. of Turkish Conducted Subjects
Tarih / History
Mr Siikrii Giinsoy 6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
(sgunsoy@ leventschools.org) 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,11 AS
Beden Egitimi Bol. Bagkani / P.E Head of Dept. Level, 12 A Level 08:00 - 09:00
Beden Egitimi / Physical Education 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Mr Mustafa Bozdag Saib
(msaib@leventschofls.org) 8T, 9 IGCSE, 08:00 —09:00
- . 10 IGCSE, 11 AS Level
Fizik / Physics
Ms Leyla Akartag
(lakartas@Ileventschools.org) 6 LV-NT, 7 LV-N-T, 08:00 — 09:00
8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE
Laborant/ laboratory
Ms Aysen Sekerim
{(asekerim@leventschools.org) 8 V-N, 9 IGCSE, 08:00 - 03:00
. R 10 IGCSE
Biyoloji / Biology
Ms Ceren Besgill
(cbesgul@leventschools.org) 6 L-V-N-T, 10 IGCSE, 11 AS Level 09:00 — 10:00
ingilizce / English
Ms Damla Unliiyol 6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T
(dunluyol@leventschools.org) 8 L-V-N-T 08:00 — 05:00
ingilizce / English
Mr Metin Odabasi
(modabasi@leventschools.org) 6N,7N,8N, 10 IGCSE 08:00 — 09:00

Fen Bilgisi / Science




Ms Suna Tokel 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE, 11 AS Level
(stokel@leventschools.org) 12 A Level, 12 Diploma Science 08:00 - 09:00
Resim / Art 12 Diploma Art
Ms Arife Akgiircii 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE, 12 A Level
(aakgurcu@leventschools.org) 12 Diploma Science 08:00 - 09:00
ingilizce / English 12 Diploma Art
6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
Ms Asya Kazafanali 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,11 AS
(akazafanali@leventschools.org) Level, 12 A Level 08:00 — 09:00
Resim,Tasarim,Teknoloji / Art & Design 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
Mr Mustafa Selguk Unsal 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,11 AS
(munsal@leventschools.org) Level, 12 A Level 08:00 - 09:00
Muzik / Music 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
6L-N,7L,8V, 9IGCSE,
Ms Zari Shirizad 10 IGCSE
(zshirizad@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level 10:00 - 11:00
Tiirkge / Turkish 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
6V,7T,8N-T,9IGCSE,
Ms Gozde Yurtdag 10 IGCSE, 11 AS Level 10:00 - 11:00
(gyurtdas@Ileventschools.org) 12 A Level
Tiirkge / Turkish 12 Diploma Science

12 Diploma Art




Cargamba / Wednesday

Ogretmenler / Teachers - Brangsi / Subjects

Siniflar / Classes

Goriigme Saati /

Office Hours
Ms Nazik Cakir
(nakcansoy@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level
Matematik-ICT Boliim Bagkani / Head of Dept. 12 Diploma Science 10:00 - 11:00
Mathematics AND ICT 12 Diploma Art
Matematik / Mathematics
Ms Hazal Sanivar
(hsanivar@leventschools.org) 10 IGCSE
Fen Bilimleri B6liim Bagkani / 12 A Level 10:00 - 11:00
Science Head of Dept.
Biyoloji / Biology
Mr Zeki Kirmizi
(zkirmizi@leventschools.org) . 10 I.GCSE 08:00-09:00
. ) 12 Diploma Science, 12 A Level
Kimya / Chemistry
Ms Pelin Onerli Binboga
{pobinboga@leventschools.org) 6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T, 10:00 - 11:00
Almanca / German 8 L-V-N-T
Ms Giilten Atilan $engiil 6 L-V-N-T
(gasenguI@Ieventschools.org) 7 L-VN-T, 8 L-V-N-T 08:00 - 09:00
Ingilizce / English
Ms Meryem Caliskan
(mcaliskan@leventschools.org) 6 L_V_gNl:T\’:NE_.I\_/ NT, 08:00 - 09:00
Almanca / German
Ms Eylil Ozen
(eozen@leventschools.org) 6 N-T, 7 V-N 11:30-12:30
Matematik / Mathematics
Ms Omiir Kofali
(okofali@leventschools.org) 6 LV, 8 L-T' 10:00 — 11:00
. . s oy . 12 Diploma Science
Biyoloji — Fen Bilgisi / Biology — Science
Ms Bilge Yoran
{bkucuk@leventschools.org) 7L-V-N-T, 8 L-V-N-T, 11:30 -12:30
" . 11 AS Level
Ingilizce / English
Mr Mehmet Enis
. 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE )
(menls@le.ventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 08:00 - 09:00
Bilgisayar/ICT
6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
Ms Maryna Zuyeva Kamkam 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,
(mzuyeva@ leventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 08:00 — 09:00
Beden Egitimi / P.E 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Ms Diiriye Celik 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE
(dcelik@leventschools.org) 12 ALevel 08:00 — 09:00
Psikoloji / Psychology 12 Diploma Art
Ms Tozen Tagkin
(ttaskan@leventschools.org) SIGCSE, 101GCSE 08:00 — 09:00
. . . 12 A Level
Ekonomi / Economics -isletme/ Business
Ms Lagin Serhun
(Iserhun@leventschools.org) TUM OKUL RANDEVU
PDR
Ms Parisa Razzaghi
(prazzaghi@leventschools.org) TUM OKUL RANDEVU

PDR




Ms Tutku Pamit

6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10IGCSE,

(tpamit@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 08:00 - 09:00
Beden Egitimi/ P.E 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Mr Mehmet Samil Dagdelen 8 V-N, 11 AS Level
(mdagdelen@leventschools.org) 12 A Level 08:00 —09:00

Fizik / Physics

12 Diploma Science




Persembe / Thursday

Ogretmenler / Teachers - Brangi / Subjects

Siniflar / Classes

Goriisme Saati /

Office Hours
Mr Hasan Burgag 6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,8 L-V-N-
(hburgac@Ileventschools.org) T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,11 AS 08:00 - 09:00
Beden Egitimi / P.E. Level, 12 A Level,12 Diploma
Science - 12 Diploma Art
6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,
Ms Ayse Giinerman 8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,
(agunerman@leventschools.org) 11 AS Level, 12 A Level 11:30-12:30
Beden Egitimi / P.E 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Ms Selen Oklu Dagman 8L-V-T
(soklu@leventschools.org) 9 IGCSE, 10:00 - 11:00
Kimya / Chemistry — Fen Bilgisi / Science 11 AS Level
Mr Dorukan Késeoglu 7L 8L,
(dkoseoglu@leventschools.org) 9 IGCSE 10:00-11:00
Fizik / Physics 10 IGCSE
Mr Erhan Veghi
(evechi@Ieventschiols.org) 3 IGCSE, 11. AS Level,. 10:00 - 11:00
Bilgisayar / ICT 12 A Level, 12 Diploma Science
Ms Tanyel Cerkez
(tcerkez@leventschools.org) 6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T, 11:00 - 12:00
ingilizce / English
Ms Manolya Sinemacioglu 6L-V,7T
{msinemacioglu@leventschools.org) 9 IGCSE 10:00-11:00
Matematik / Mathematics
Mr Tolga Giirtan 7L, 91GCSE
(tgurtan@leventschools.org) .10 IGCSE_ 10:00 - 11:00
Matematik / Mathematics 12 BiplomatSeienca
12 Diploma Art
Ms Salime Sekeroglu
(ssekeroglu@leventschools.org) 8T, 91I1G§:Ii,;/?EII-GCSE 11:30-12:30
Matematik / Mathematics
Ms Serpil Varoglu 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,
(svaroglu@_l_eventschools.org) 11 AS LEVEL, 12 Diploma Art 08:00-09:00
Psikoloji / Psychology
Ms Sl_mbarashe Sandra Chirara 8 L-V-N-T, 11 AS LEVEL 08:00 — 09:00
{schirara@leventschools.org) 12 A Level
Tarih / History
Ms Berna Nevsu Erem
(nerem@leventschools.org) 2 IGC§E' 101GCSE 08:00 — 09:00
Sosyoloji / Sociology 12 Diploma Art
Ms Leela Virupakshappa Erkmen 6 L-V-N-T
(lerkmen@leventschools.org) 7 L-V-N-T 08:00 - 09:00
8 L-V-N

Bilgisayar / ICT




Cuma / Friday

Ogretmenler / Teachers - Brang! / Subjects

Siniflar / Classes

Gériigme Saati / Office Hours

6 L-V-N-T, 7 L-V-N-T,

8 L-V-N-T, 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE,11 AS

Mr Ali Akgayli
(aakcayli@leventschools.org) Le‘{EI' 12A Le.zvel 08:00 - 09:00
Miizik / Music 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
6T, 7V-N, 8L, 9IGCSE,
Ms Mehtap Yabaner 10 IGCSE, 11 AS Level
(myabaner@leventschools.org) 12 A Level 08:00 - 09:00
Tarkge / Turkish 12 Diploma Science
12 Diploma Art
Ms Emine Boytam 8T,
{eboytam@leventschools.org) 9 IGCSE, 10 IGCSE 08:00 - 09:00
Bilgisayar / ICT 11 AS Level
' Ms Buse Vaizoglu 6T,7 V-T,
(bvaizoglu@leventschools.org) 09:00 - 10:00
X . 9 IGCSE
Kimya / Chemistry
Mr Cem Onem
{conem@Ileventschools.org) 9 IGCSE, 10 1GCSE, 08:00 - 09:00

Ekonomi / Economics - isletme / Business

12 Diploma Art




